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AluminAIR Pro & IronAIR Professional
Piston Compressors
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Solid, Simple and Smart: Advanced Reliability in Compressed Air
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Made To Last

Workshops rarely offer ideal conditions for machinery. They can be dusty and dirty, which is why you need a compressor you can depend on.

That is why we built the IronAir and AluminAir pro series to last in workshop conditions. With UL-approved and certified components, a

high-efficiency motor and a durable pump with a long lifetime, your Mark piston compressor will serve as a trusted companion and give you

many years of dependable performance.

IronAIR - Cast Iron Piston Compressors

Description
IronAIR 5-C1 230/1 80V
IronAIR 5-C1 230/3 80V

IronAlIR 7.5-C1 230/1 80V

IronAIR 7.5-C1 230/3 80V

IronAIR 10 C2 230 3 120H
IronAIR 10-2C1 460/3 120H
IronAIR 15-2C1 460/3 120H

IronAIR 20-2C2 460/3 120H

Type
Simplex
Simplex
Simplex
Simplex
Simplex
Duplex
Duplex

Duplex

Max Working

Pressure (PSI)

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

AluminAIR Pro - Aluminum Piston Compressors

Description
AluminAIR Pro 3.5-P38 230/1 60V
AluminAIR Pro 5-P49 230/1 60V

AluminAIR Pro 5-P49 230/1 80V

Type
Simplex
Simplex

Simplex

Contact Your Local Representative:
www.mark-compressors.com/en-us

Mark Compressors USA

300 Technology Center Way, Suite 550

Rock Hill, SC 29730

sales-us@mark-compressors.com

1-833-403-1870

Max Working
Pressure (PSI)

135
165

175

Free Air Delivery (CFM)

16 ACFM @ 175 PSI
16 ACFM @ 175 PSI
21 ACFM @ 175 PSI
21 ACFM @ 175 PSI
32 ACFM @ 175 PSI
32 ACFM @ 175 PSI
42 ACFM @ 175 PSI

64 ACFM @ 175 PSI

Free Air Delivery (CFM)

12.35 ACFM @ 100 PSI
14.7 ACFM @ 165 PSI

14.6 ACFM @ 175 PSI

Use only authorized parts. Any damage or malfunction caused by the use of unauthorized parts is not

covered by Warranty or Product Liability.

CARE TRUST

Care is what service is all Trust is earned by

about: professional service by delivering on our promises of relia-
knowledgeable people, using ble, uninterrupted performance
high-quality original parts. and long equipment lifetime.

EFFICIENCY

Equipment efficiency is ensured by regular

© 2021, Mark. All rights reserved. All mentioned brands, product names, company names, trademarks and service marks are the

properties of their respective owners. Our products are constantly being developed and improved.

maintenance. Efficiency of the service organization is how
Original Parts and Service make the difference.
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ORIGINAL PART

Weight (Ibs)
489
489
489
489
850
1150
1200

1600

Weight (Ibs)

261
350

401
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