

AluminAIR Pro & IronAIR Professional Piston Compressors

Solid, Simple and Smart: Advanced Reliability in Compressed Air







Made To Last

Workshops rarely offer ideal conditions for machinery. They can be dusty and dirty, which is why you need a compressor you can depend on. That is why we built the IronAir and AluminAir pro series to last in workshop conditions. With UL-approved and certified components, a high-efficiency motor and a durable pump with a long lifetime, your Mark piston compressor will serve as a trusted companion and give you many years of dependable performance.

IronAIR - Cast Iron Piston Compressors

Description	Туре	Max Working Pressure (PSI)	Free Air Delivery (CFM)	Motor (HP)	Weight (lbs)
IronAIR 5-C1 230/1 80V	Simplex	175	16 ACFM @ 175 PSI	5	489
IronAIR 5-C1 230/3 80V	Simplex	175	16 ACFM @ 175 PSI	5	489
IronAIR 7.5-C1 230/1 80V	Simplex	175	21 ACFM @ 175 PSI	7.5	489
IronAIR 7.5-C1 230/3 80V	Simplex	175	21 ACFM @ 175 PSI	7.5	489
IronAIR 10 C2 230 3 120H	Simplex	175	32 ACFM @ 175 PSI	10	850
IronAIR 10-2C1 460/3 120H	Duplex	175	32 ACFM @ 175 PSI	10	1150
IronAIR 15-2C1 460/3 120H	Duplex	175	42 ACFM @ 175 PSI	15	1200
IronAIR 20-2C2 460/3 120H	Duplex	175	64 ACFM @ 175 PSI	30	1600

AluminAIR Pro - Aluminum Piston Compressors

Description	Туре	Max Working Pressure (PSI)	Free Air Delivery (CFM)	Motor (HP)	Weight (lbs)
AluminAIR Pro 3.5-P38 230/1 60V	Simplex	135	12.35 ACFM @ 100 PSI	3.5	261
AluminAIR Pro 5-P49 230/1 60V	Simplex	165	14.7 ACFM @ 165 PSI	5	350
AluminAIR Pro 5-P49 230/1 80V	Simplex	175	14.6 ACFM @ 175 PSI	5	401

Contact Your Local Representative:

www.mark-compressors.com/en-us

Mark Compressors USA 300 Technology Center Way, Suite 550 Rock Hill, SC 29730

sales-us@mark-compressors.com 1-833-403-1870



Use only authorized parts. Any damage or malfunction caused by the use of unauthorized parts is not covered by Warranty or Product Liability.

CARE

TRUST

EFFICIENCY

Care is what service is all about: professional service by knowledgeable people, using high-quality original parts.

Trust is earned by delivering on our promises of reliable, uninterrupted performance and long equipment lifetime. Equipment efficiency is ensured by regular maintenance. Efficiency of the service organization is how Original Parts and Service make the difference.

